

## L24000 767 894

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800432741848

07/11/24--01005--018 \*\*25.00

1027 ..... 1 FM 12: 10

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

SUBJECT:	FLORIDA CLA	SSIC CAR RESTORATION LLC	•
SOBJECT:	Name of Lir	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	CA	MILO PLACENCIA CHIRINO	
		Name of Person	•
	Name of Limited Liablity Company  Id Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  at all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  CAMILO PLACENCIA CHIRINO  Name of Person  FLORIDA CLASSIC CAR RESTORATION LLC  Firm Company  9405 NW 109th Street. Ste 106  Address  Medley, FL 33178  City/State and Zip Code  Ficlassic carresto@gmail.com  E-mail address: tto be used for future annual report notification)  Information concerning this matter, please call:  CAMILO PLACENCIA CHIRINO  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  a check for the following amount:  Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certificat Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)		
		9405 NW 109th Street, Ste 106	
		Name of Limited Liability Company  ent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  CAMILO PLACENCIA CHIRINO  Name of Person  FLORIDA CLASSIC CAR RESTORATION LLC  Firm Company  9405 NW 109th Street, Ste 106  Address  Medley, F1, 33178  City/State and Zip Code  Flelassic carresto@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  this matter, please call:  CHIRINO  305  479-5777  at (	
		Medley, FL 33178	
			difficultion
For further information c			micanony
		at ()	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	-	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address			ection
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co	orporations
P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of	Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FLORIDA CLASSIC CA	AR RESTORATIO	N LLC	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> (A Florida Limited	any as it now appear Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company  Florida document numberL24000267894	were filed on	06 12/2024	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
ins amendment is submitted to amend the following.			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	oility company he	ere:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			<del></del>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			:
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			-
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			; :
<del>'''</del>			<u>.</u>
			0
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office gent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our re	ecords, <u>enter the na</u>	me of the new regi
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u>_</u>
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Flor	uda street address	
		, Florida _	
	Cirv		Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	EPIC-1 HOLDINGS 1 LLC	32 N GOULD ST., SHERIDAN, WY 82801	<b>≡</b> Add
			□Remove
			LIRemove
		<del></del>	Change
	·		
			LIRemove
			Change
			\ \ \ \
			□Remove
			L.]Remove

PLEASE A	DD EIN #99-3470617			_				
SEE ATTC	II NOTICE						=	
				•				<del></del>
				<del></del>				
		-						
		<del></del>						
							<u></u>	<del></del>
reffective date is <u>te:</u> If the date	f other than the date disted, the date must be spinserted in this block dive date on the Departi	occific and cocs not me	cannot be prior eet the applic	to date of filir able statutor	g or more than y filing requir	(option 90 days after freements, this o	ling.) Pursoant t	o 605.0207 e fisted as
cord specifies s filed.	a delayed effective date	, but not a	in effective ti	me, at 12:01	a.m. on the e	arlier of: (b)	The 90th day	after the
ed	06/17		2024	<u>.</u> .				
			1	/_				
			James	4/				

Filing Fee: \$25.00